
Name Unit # Primary Telephone Primary Email Other Phone Other Email

Pereda, Pedro 201 Cell:  813-918-3743 pereda3@verizon.net pete.pereda@loganlumber.com

Schilthuis, John & Beverly 202 Cell:  717-575-4196 jschilthuiscpa@gmail.com bjschilthuis@gmail.com

Eisele, Mary 204 239-450-5754 meisele33@comcast.net

Wachtel, David 205
Cell:  502-639-1312

Home:  502-935-4684
dwachtel@masterssupply.net

Horowitz, Peter & Susan 301 301-326-5669 horokfsh@hotmail.com

Palonis, Joseph & Alicia 303 Alicia:  630-803-7022 aliciapalonis@yahoo.com Joe: 630-291-7944 joe.palonis@yahoo.com

Thaiss, Matthew 304 Matt: 732-674-0735 matthewthaiss@gmail.com Kevin: 732-674-0735 kthaiss@gmail.com

Terry Moore 305 513-325-8207 morretw444@gmail.com

Frazer, Ken & Diane 401
727-781-3894                

727-479-0679
(c)727-432-9911

Skilling, Malcolm 402 Cell:  604-761-0272 mskill.7@googlemail.com

Javaid, Aamir 403 Cell:  407-921-9509 ajavaid66@hotmail.com

Smith, Dana 404 Cell:  703-615-7070

Family Trust, The Bouchard-Domaine 405 Cell:  423-298-7128 sylviedomaine12@gmail.com

Deming, Brian 501 Cell:  813-765-1220 brian.deming@outlook.com Home:  813-882-3465

Santana, Alben 503 Cell:  813-299-3306 asantana1@tampabay.rr.com Home:  727-723-2887 asantana@cdeflorida.com

Herrington, Brett & Coree 504 Cell:727-580-0741 gatorbrett75@gmail.com

Dreher, Alan 505 Cell:  404-210-2444 alandreher@gmail.com

Lamer, Shirley & Lonn Monte 506 Cell:  715-897-0380 hamus959@gmail.com

Isaias, Ivelisse 601
Cell:  813-732-2177

Home:  470-326-3192
ivieisaias@me.com

Miller, Richard 602
Cell:  727-460-8878

Home:  727-786-7597
danmissax@aol.com

Clendaniel, William 603 Home:  727-415-3044 wbc6810@aol.com George Grimes 727-421-4253 GBGTTampa@aol.com

Underwood, Bill & Pamela 604 pam.underwood@yahoo.com

Wilson, Wade & Susan 605
Work: 412-600-7162          

Cell: 412-398-5582
wade_wilson@ml.com

Tate, Jeff & Cindy 606 Home:  920-285-1433 cintate@yahoo.com

Dolphin Key 
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